
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10179-17 Name: Council authorization to execute Subrecipient
Agreement in the amount of $210,833 with the
Lexington Community Land Trust as approved for
funding under the Memorandum of Agreement with
the Office of the Attorney General of Kentucky for
use of National For

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:2/13/2017 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2017 3/16/2017

Enactment date: 3/16/2017 R-142-2017Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to
execute a Subrecipient Agreement with Lexington Community Land Trust, for construction of up to
eight (8) units of affordable housing as part of the Newtown Pike Extension Project, at a cost not to
exceed $210,833. [Div. of Grants and Special Programs, King]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bluesheet Memo.pdf, 2. BA 8167.pdf, 3. Agreement with the CLT (00564475xAFB4D).pdf, 4.
00566321.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 142-2017.pdf, 6. 049-2017 - CONTRACT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedUrban County Council3/16/2017 1 Pass

Received First ReadingUrban County Council3/2/2017 1

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

2/28/2017 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

