120 MacArthur Court Office 859-533-5723  Fax 859-881-1295
Nicholasville, K<Y 40356 victor@olympiconstruction.com

1 VIV [ INT S Lo | BAN
L J 1 \/ \ \ L J1 J \ AWVAR"

Lexington Fire Station No. 2
Change Order
PR10.4

Per owner request, pricing for the following items:

Modifications for EC Dorm 111 adding new CMU wall to create separate sleeping and sitting
areas per PR 10.1-10.2 & 10.7-10.10.

Hollow Metal Door & Hardware Materials $1,790.34

Masonry Materials (block, mortar, sand, rebar, grout, & epoxy) $736

Masonry Labor (includes door frame installation) 4 men 26 hrs. each @ 545 per

hour = 54,680

Painting Materials $95

Painting Labor 12 hrs. @ $45 per hr. = $540

Ceiling Tiles demo & reinstall Materials $575

Ceiling Tiles demo & reinstall Labor 21 hrs. @ $45 per hr. = $945

Mechanical Materials $523

Mechanical Labor 24 hrs. @ $56 per hr. = $1,344

Electrical Materials $1,585.49

Electrical Labor 22 hrs. @ $62 per hr. = $1,364

$14,177.83
Actual Cost Overhead (1-week extension to contract duration)
Supervision $1,200
Bonds/Insurance $568
$1,768.00
Total $15,945.83
10% Profit $1,594.58
Grand Total $17,540.41

Contractor: Olympic Construction  Representative: Victor Kunitsa

Signature: Vecton KW Date: 02'//171/20/7




120 MacArthur Court Office 859-533-5723  Fax 859-881-1295
Nicholasville, KY 40356 victor@olympiconstruction.com

Lexington Fire Station No. 2

Change Order
PR10.5 & PR10.6

Per owner request, pricing for the following items:

Add sidewalk and Tactile Warning Strips along Eastland Drive as shown in PR 10.3 and PR
10.4 per LFUCG standards.
Sidewalks $9,256
Tactile warning strips $600
$9,856.00
Concrete sidewalk ramp at corner of Eastland and Murray.
$3,000.00
Modify existing apron and curbs at Eastland Drive as shown in PR 10.3 and PR 10.4. per
LFUCG Standards.

$600.00
Actual Cost Overhead (2 weeks extension to contract duration)
Job Trailer $400
Portilet $90
Supervision $2,400
Bonds/Insurance $539
$3,429.00
Total $16,885.00
10% Profit $1,688.50
Grand Total $18,573.50

Contractor: Olympic Construction Representative: Victor Kunitsa

Signature: VAO@’LKMJ/ Date: OZ//I/_/_Z‘D_/Z _




